:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9997096

Sep 19, 2024 23:44 (UTC)

In epoch 312,409 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 543808 - 0.019211428 ETH®
47.02 USD

2 543809 - 0.019163469 ETH®
46.90 USD

3 543810 - 0.019083943 ETH®
46.70 USD

4 543811 - 0.019170692 ETH®
46.92 USD

S 543812 - 0.019244062 ETH®
47.10 USD

6 543813 - 0.019195317 ETH&
46.98 USD

7 543814 - 0.019208683 ETH®
47.01 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9997096
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/312409
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/543808
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/543809
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/543810
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/543811
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/543812
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/543813
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/543814

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

943815

543818

543819

943896

943897

543899

943901

543902

Validator Id

322900

Amount

- 0.019121724
46.80 USD

- 0.019325025
47.29 USD

- 0.019335739
47.32 USD

- 0.019137005
46.83 USD

- 0.065368030
159.99 USD

- 0.019139568
46.84 USD

- 0.019107182
46.76 USD

- 0.019179698
46.94 USD

- 0.019197722
46.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.046083744
112.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/543815
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/543818
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/543819
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/543896
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/543897
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/543899
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/543900
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/543901
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/543902
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/322900

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



