

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 20:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9997096</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 19, 2024 · 23:44 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>312,409</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>543808</u>	- 0.019211428 ETH ⊘ 47.02 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>543809</u>	- 0.019163469 ETH ↔ 46.90 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>543810</u>	- 0.019083943 ETH ↔ 46.70 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>543811</u>	- 0.019170692 ETH ↔ 46.92 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>543812</u>	- 0.019244062 ETH ↔ 47.10 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>543813</u>	- 0.019195317 ETH ② 46.98 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>543814</u>	- 0.019208683 ETH ⊘ 47.01 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>543815</u>	- 0.019121724 ETH ② 46.80 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>543818</u>	- 0.019325025 ETH ③ 47.29 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>543819</u>	- 0.019335739 ETH ③ 47.32 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>543896</u>	- 0.019137005 ETH ③ 46.83 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>543897</u>	- 0.065368030 ETH ③ 159.99 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>543899</u>	- 0.019139568 ETH ③ 46.84 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>543900</u>	- 0.019107182 ETH ③ 46.76 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>543901</u>	- 0.019179698 ETH 🐼 46.94 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>543902</u>	- 0.019197722 ETH ⊘ 46.98 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	322900	+ 0.046083744 ETH 🐼
		112.79 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.